)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4738

Division: 12UG 2ND PIEDMONT

Date: saturday, May 6, 2023

Home: 11 (12U) CMSC Green G

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: cMH1

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 11 (12U) PRAA Tigers G

Home Coach
Away Coach

11 (12U) CMSC Green G

No. Name
12 Hannah Fulton

16 Daisy Wilson

17 Hailey Downs

18 Elise Riddle

19 Adeline Shepard
20 Brynlee Gamble
21 Sophia Davalos-mills
22 Adelai Geisinger
23 Joanna Lancaster
24 Sarah Roberts
25 Naataani Rangel
03 Mazey Barnette
05 Sadie Roten

06 Lucie Bonomo

Cl
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

01 Emerson Tanner

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
11 (12U) PRAA Tigers G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

10 Hannah Gamino-

Cardenas
11 Liliana Williams

12 Eleanor Regans
13 Lily Smith

14 Brinley Brown
16 Valentina Valenz
02 Ivy Dyer

20 Sydney Schuster
22 Ava Cordova
03 Addison Arthur
04 Tinley Wilson
05 Scarlett Stamper
06 Ashton Knittel

uela

07 Charlotte Smathers

08 Guiliana Ciccone

09 Aubrey Norton

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




